

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R. No- 64/2025.
Garhbeta PS case No. 76/2025.
Reg. No. 62 of 2025.

Order dated: 16.12.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Accused persons namely **1. Takim Mandal 2. Sabud Dalal 3. Haitunni Bibi 4. Anuri Bibi 5. Sakela Bibi 6. Fatema Bibi 7. Saber Mandal** are on Court bail.

The said accused **1. Takim Mandal 2. Haitunni Bibi 3. Anuri Bibi 4. Sakela Bibi 5. Fatema Bibi 6. Saber Mandal** are present before this Court by filing haziran.

One Advocate hazira filed on behalf of accused Sabud Dalal. Let the petitions be kept with the record.

Copy ready.

Let the copy be supplied to the Ld. Advocate of the said accused persons.

Let the case record be **taken** into **ACJM personal file** for commitment.

To 02.02.2026 for appearance and commitment.

Sd/- A.D. Majumdar,
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.